
2024 CIAL Boys & Girls Swimming & Diving
Day Date Opponent Location Start Time

Thursday 2/22/24 Clark, Reyburn Reyburn 3:30 PM

Thursday 2/29/24 Kastner Alta Sierra 3:30 PM

Thursday 3/7/24 Reyburn Relays Reyburn 3:30 PM

Thursday 3/14/24 Clark Clark 3:30 PM

Thursday 3/21/24 Granite Ridge Alta Sierra 3:30 PM

Thursday 4/4/24 Kastner Kastner 3:30 PM

Tuesday 4/9/2024 Picture Day Alta Sierra

Thursday 4/11/24 Bye 3:30 PM

Saturday 4/13/24 Clark Invitiational Clovis High TBA

Tuesday 4/16/24 Reyburn Alta Sierra 3:30 PM

Fiday 4/19/24 C.I.A.L Championships Clovis West High School TBA

Bold:  Home Matches Boys Head Coach: David Maes
Updated:  1/23/2024 Girls Head Caoch: Leah Balch

Boys Assistant Coach: Karl Weit
Girls Assistant Coach: Maggie Cook

Diving Coach: TBA


